
THU, 09/14/2023 Route K (Loop Bus)
VEHICLE: Bus # 21 DRIVER: /

LOOP BUS PICK UP  Route K 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)
This bus is ONLY  for TK students and students who no longer live in new  school 
zone and want to attend previous school…TK students have priority.Parents must get 
students to the school site and pick them up from the school site.    No regular routes 
will transfer these students.

1 7:00 AM BUS GARAGE ()

2 7:05 AM SIERRA HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1709 Remington Trail, South 
Lake Tahoe CA)

COMMENTS
Top of parking lot

3 7:12 AM BIJOU COMMUNITY SCHOOL (3501 Spruce Ave, South Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

Front of school-Flag Pole

4 7:22 AM TAHOE VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (943 Tahoe Island Drive, 
South Lake Tahoe CA)

COMMENTS
Front of school-Past Flag Pole

5 7:42 AM MEYERS ELEMENTARY (1095 San Bernadino, South Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

Front of school 

6 7:52 AM SIERRA HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1709 Remington Trail, South 
Lake Tahoe CA)

COMMENTS
Top of parking lot

7 7:59 AM BIJOU COMMUNITY SCHOOL (3501 Spruce Ave, South Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

Back of the School 

8 8:10 AM TAHOE VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (943 Tahoe Island Drive, 
South Lake Tahoe CA)

COMMENTS
Front of school-Past Flag Pole

9 8:16 AM BUS GARAGE ()

Page 1 09/14/2023



THU, 09/14/2023 Route K (Loop Bus)
VEHICLE: Bus # 21 DRIVER: /

LOOP BUS TAKE HOME  Route K 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)
This bus is ONLY  for TK students and students who no longer live in new  school 
zone and want to attend previous school. •�arents must get students to the school site 
and pick them up from the school site.    No regular routes will transfer these 
students.

1 1:45 PM BUS GARAGE ()

2 2:25 PM MEYERS ELEMENTARY (1095 San Bernadino, South Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

(back of school, 1st bus in line up)

3 2:35 PM TAHOE VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (943 Tahoe Island Drive, 
South Lake Tahoe CA)

COMMENTS
BUS DEPARTS 2:38 PM

4 2:50 PM SIERRA HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1709 Remington Trail, South 
Lake Tahoe CA)

COMMENTS
By school walkway to front door-BUS DEPARTS 2:46 PM

5 2:57 PM BIJOU COMMUNITY SCHOOL (3501 Spruce Ave, South Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

By Flag Pole- BUS DEPARTS 2:54 PM

6 3:15 PM TAHOE VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (943 Tahoe Island Drive, 
South Lake Tahoe CA)

COMMENTS
Bus Zone…past flag pole     BUS DEPARTS 3:05 PM

7 3:25 PM MEYERS ELEMENTARY (1095 San Bernadino, South Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

Front of School  BUS DEPARTS 3:18 PM

8 3:40 PM SIERRA HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1709 Remington Trail, South 
Lake Tahoe CA)

COMMENTS
By school walkway to front door  BUS DEPARTS 3:30PM

9 3:50 PM BUS GARAGE ()

Page 2 09/14/2023


